DESIGNER
RADIATOR
RANGE
CONTENTS
COLOURS
Overview      03
Standard colours       04
January 2014

Actual Dimensions
Plaza – Single
Order Code Height (mm) Width  (mm) Watts BTU
QPLV10W 1800 350 776 2649
QPLV13W 1800 595 1320 4503
QPLV16W 1800 840 1863 6357
QPLV04W 2000 350 805 2747
QPLV03W 2000 595 1417 4835
QPLV09W 2000 840 1998 6817
Plaza – Double
Order Code Height (mm) Width  (mm) Watts BTU
QPLV10WD 1800 350 1128 3847
QPLV13WD 1800 595 1917 6540
QPLV16WD 1800 840 2706 9233
QPLV04WD 2000 350 1316 4490
QPLV03WD 2000 595 2105 7182
QPLV09WD 2000 840 2943 10042
Plaza Vertical Elevation Plaza Vertical Plan Plaza Vertical Section
Highlighted product codes available from stock in white
Towel Rail
Output in Watts 180 - 239 240 - 359 360 - 479 480 - 719 720 - 1079 1080 - 1439 1440 - 1799 1800 - 2399 2400 plus

Cicero Actual Dimensions
Cicero
Order Code Finish Height  (mm) Width  (mm) Watts BTU
BLG46 Chrome 420 600 65 222
Adriana Actual Dimensions
Adriana
Order Code Finish Height  (mm) Width  (mm) Watts BTU
BLG1-4 Chrome 720 400 60 205
BLG1-5 Chrome 720 500 60 205
BLG1-6 Chrome 720 600 80 273
BLG1-310 Chrome 1000 300 80 273
BLG1-410 Chrome 1000 400 140 477
BLG1-510 Chrome 1000 500 140 477
BLG1-610 Chrome 1000 600 140 477
Adriana Elevation
720mm High
Adriana Elevation
1000mm High